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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Dane Sawyer            M 20-29       1/10    5:11       16:04
2     Brian Manning          M 20-29       2/10    5:24       16:45
3     Jj Grinvalds           M 20-29       3/10    5:35       17:19
4     Hunter Bennet          M 30-39       1/17    5:50       18:06
5     David Graham           M 40-49       1/18    5:52       18:14
6     Joe Dudman             M 50-59       1/20    5:56       18:26
7     William Sayers         M 40-49       2/18    6:00       18:38
8     Ashley Fanning         F 20-29       1/32    6:05       18:52
9     Derek Haight           M 20-29       4/10    6:13       19:18
10    Brogan Deem-Ranzetta   M 15 UN       1/10    6:24       19:51
11    Sam Roach              M 15 UN       2/10    6:24       19:53
12    Rolf Vellek            M 40-49       3/18    6:26       19:57
13    Izabela Kacalek        F 15 UN       1/14    6:31       20:14
14    Scott Goodrich         M 40-49       4/18    6:34       20:22
15    Alex Hockley           M 16-19        1/4    6:34       20:22
16    Chloe Hallyburton      F 20-29       2/32    6:37       20:31
17    Mallory White          F 20-29       3/32    6:38       20:35
18    Derek Hines            M 20-29       5/10    6:39       20:37
19    Ernie Conway           M 50-59       2/20    6:44       20:55
20    Sylvia Ingram          F 15 UN       2/14    6:46       21:00
21    John Sterbis           M 40-49       5/18    6:57       21:34
22    George Tholl           M 50-59       3/20    6:59       21:42
23    Rich Daniel            M 30-39       2/17    7:01       21:48
24    Stefanie Kautz         F 30-39       1/37    7:03       21:52
25    John Stewort           M 15 UN       3/10    7:03       21:53
26    Cole Stevens           M 20-29       6/10    7:03       21:54
27    Heriberto Diaz         M 60-69        1/9    7:06       22:03
28    Benjamin Brown         M 20-29       7/10    7:06       22:03
29    Emily Infeld           F 20-29       4/32    7:07       22:06
30    Samantha Silva         F 20-29       5/32    7:07       22:06
31    Craig Brener           M 50-59       4/20    7:09       22:11
32    Brittany Beem          F 20-29       6/32    7:11       22:18
33    Lou Corisdeo           M 50-59       5/20    7:11       22:19
34    Sarah Lautenbach       F 30-39       2/37    7:13       22:23
35    Trevor Pedersen        M 16-19        2/4    7:15       22:32
36    Daniel Servantes       M 16-19        3/4    7:17       22:36
37    Katherine Tomlinson    F 40-49       1/32    7:17       22:38
38    Joseph Laramie         M 40-49       6/18    7:21       22:50
39    Daniel Kingsbury       M 50-59       6/20    7:22       22:50
40    Samantha Bowen         F 16-19        1/2    7:26       23:04
41    Bill Gallagher         M 60-69        2/9    7:29       23:15
42    Joy Gifford            F 30-39       3/37    7:30       23:15
43    Kendra Watson          F 30-39       4/37    7:32       23:22
44    Lindsey McKinley       F 30-39       5/37    7:32       23:23
45    Alex Recker            M 15 UN       4/10    7:34       23:29
46    Ashley Duncan          F 20-29       7/32    7:35       23:31
47    Jake Strickland        M 20-29       8/10    7:37       23:38
48    Emily Holland          F 20-29       8/32    7:41       23:51
49    Doug Watson            M 30-39       3/17    7:41       23:52
50    Caroline McCulley      F 30-39       6/37    7:42       23:53
51    Jayme Barnes           F 30-39       7/37    7:42       23:55
52    Lisa Samuel            F 20-29       9/32    7:44       24:01
53    Dave Gullickson        M 40-49       7/18    7:47       24:10
54    Derek Huck             M 30-39       4/17    7:48       24:14
55    Amy Newcomb            F 30-39       8/37    7:49       24:15
56    Edin Radaslic          M 30-39       5/17    7:49       24:16
57    Kim Morse              F 40-49       2/32    7:50       24:19
58    Emily Hartley          F 30-39       9/37    7:52       24:25
59    Lauren Cover           F 30-39      10/37    7:53       24:27
60    Lauren Cover           F 30-39      11/37    7:53       24:28
61    Ty Wade                M 30-39       6/17    7:59       24:48
62    Gordon Bookless        M 50-59       7/20    8:00       24:48
63    Elliot Fogarty         M 15 UN       5/10    8:00       24:49
64    Gail Moebius           F 40-49       3/32    8:00       24:49
65    Eric Moebius           M 15 UN       6/10    8:00       24:50
66    Bao Le                 M 30-39       7/17    8:01       24:53
67    David Chrisman         M 60-69        3/9    8:04       25:01
68    Joseph Holland         M 30-39       8/17    8:05       25:05
69    Millie Laymen          F 50-59       1/26    8:07       25:13
70    Charissa Yang          F 40-49       4/32    8:07       25:13
71    Karl Mueller           F 40-49       5/32    8:11       25:24
72    Marisa Olson           F 20-29      10/32    8:11       25:25
73    Gordon Johnson         M 50-59       8/20    8:13       25:32
74    Ben Grimes             M 15 UN       7/10    8:14       25:33
75    Amanda Shelton         F 20-29      11/32    8:15       25:36
76    Katie Newcomb          F 30-39      12/37    8:16       25:38
77    Tim Larson             M 40-49       8/18    8:16       25:40
78    Hannah Stevens         F 20-29      12/32    8:20       25:52
79    Mark Baker             M 50-59       9/20    8:24       26:04
80    Quinn Norby            M 15 UN       8/10    8:24       26:04
81    Heather Prast          F 40-49       6/32    8:30       26:23
82    Jeannie Hart           F 50-59       2/26    8:32       26:29
83    Sebastian Bonafede     M 30-39       9/17    8:33       26:33
84    Paul Keppeler          M 50-59      10/20    8:34       26:34
85    Victoria Fogle         F 30-39      13/37    8:35       26:37
86    Bradley Fogle          M 30-39      10/17    8:35       26:37
87    Lonnie Yurk            M 60-69        4/9    8:38       26:49
88    Kelsie Yurk            F 30-39      14/37    8:39       26:50
89    Amber Hall             F 40-49       7/32    8:41       26:58
90    Marlene Sivyer         F 60-69       1/15    8:42       27:00
91    Alex Casey             M 30-39      11/17    8:43       27:05
92    Seumas Ross            M 50-59      11/20    8:45       27:09
93    Steve Kirkwood         M 50-59      12/20    8:47       27:15
94    Ella Norby             F 15 UN       3/14    8:47       27:17
95    Patty Peck             F 40-49       8/32    8:48       27:17
96    Ella Moebius           F 15 UN       4/14    8:48       27:18
97    Shannon Tapp           F 20-29      13/32    8:53       27:33
98    Natalie Franck         F 30-39      15/37    8:57       27:47
99    Tim Brown              M 40-49       9/18    8:59       27:53
100   Deanna Pickett         F 40-49       9/32    8:59       27:54
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101   Daniel Florip          M 30-39      12/17    9:03       28:05
102   Louise Schultz         F 30-39      16/37    9:04       28:10
103   Jim Jost               M 50-59      13/20    9:06       28:16
104   Scott Hertel           M 30-39      13/17    9:08       28:22
105   Mandi Magnuson         F 20-29      14/32    9:11       28:30
106   Ashok Kabadi           M 60-69        5/9    9:11       28:31
107   Jim Holding            M 50-59      14/20    9:14       28:38
108   Conner Graziano        M 16-19        4/4    9:18       28:53
109   Joe Graziano           M 40-49      10/18    9:19       28:55
110   Jessica Bierly         F 20-29      15/32    9:20       28:59
111   Morgan Tholl           F 20-29      16/32    9:34       29:43
112   Rachel Tholl           F 20-29      17/32    9:34       29:43
113   Tammy Green            F 40-49      10/32    9:35       29:44
114   Matt James             M 50-59      15/20    9:35       29:45
115   Jennifer Van Vleet     F 40-49      11/32    9:35       29:45
116   Cadence Wooden         F 15 UN       5/14    9:35       29:45
117   Suzanne Hockley        F 50-59       3/26    9:35       29:45
118   Rollie Sivyer          M 60-69        6/9    9:36       29:47
119   Amanda Holmes          F 30-39      17/37    9:47       30:21
120   Dustina Alley          F 40-49      12/32    9:47       30:22
121   Kendall Cyr            F 40-49      13/32    9:47       30:24
122   Cathy Varner           F 50-59       4/26    9:48       30:24
123   Melissa Panasuk        F 20-29      18/32    9:48       30:25
124   Jason Panasuk          M 30-39      14/17    9:48       30:25
125   Melissa Bosserman      F 30-39      18/37    9:49       30:29
126   Claire Kinnison        F 30-39      19/37    9:52       30:38
127   Oliver Fogarty         M 15 UN       9/10    9:54       30:45
128   Colin Fogarty          M 40-49      11/18    9:55       30:46
129   Delisse Ortiz          F 40-49      14/32    9:59       30:59
130   Martin Risby           M 50-59      16/20    9:59       31:01
131   Ashley Swanson         F 60-69       2/15   10:04       31:15
132   Brett Wooden           M 30-39      15/17   10:07       31:25
133   Debra Simonson         F 60-69       3/15   10:10       31:32
134   Morning Dove Barranger F 30-39      20/37   10:10       31:33
135   Jayme Thueson          F 30-39      21/37   10:11       31:36
136   Michael Wenzlick       M 60-69        7/9   10:14       31:45
137   Jason Whittington      M 30-39      16/17   10:17       31:56
138   Ann Nelson             F 30-39      22/37   10:18       31:57
139   Bobbi Lee              F 60-69       4/15   10:19       32:00
140   Ellen Morin            F 50-59       5/26   10:22       32:11
141   Beth Smith             F 50-59       6/26   10:23       32:13
142   Cindy Dumler           F 60-69       5/15   10:23       32:14
143   Susan Duck             F 50-59       7/26   10:23       32:14
144   Erin McGinnis          F 15 UN       6/14   10:23       32:14
145   Corlinda Wooden        F 30-39      23/37   10:24       32:18
146   Doug Miller            M 60-69        8/9   10:25       32:19
147   Alexis Vaughan         F 20-29      19/32   10:25       32:19
148   Jim Rosenbaum          M 60-69        9/9   10:26       32:22
149   Andrea Gullickson      F 15 UN       7/14   10:26       32:22
150   Danielle Brown         F 40-49      15/32   10:27       32:26
151   Colette Kirkwood       F 60-69       6/15   10:31       32:39
152   Kristina McGinnis      F 40-49      16/32   10:32       32:43
153   Lori Engdall           F 60-69       7/15   10:34       32:48
154   Michele Baker          F 50-59       8/26   10:37       32:56
155   Sonja Olson            F 40-49      17/32   10:41       33:09
156   Steven Khamvongsa      M 15 UN      10/10   10:41       33:09
157   Catherine Terrell      NO AGE         1/1   10:41       33:10
158   Villa Khamvongsa       M 40-49      12/18   10:42       33:13
159   Rebecca Card           F 40-49      18/32   10:48       33:31
160   Anne Bookless          F 50-59       9/26   10:48       33:32
161   Dug Morse              M 50-59      17/20   10:51       33:41
162   Tim Green              M 40-49      13/18   10:53       33:46
163   Miranda Koehn          F 30-39      24/37   10:55       33:52
164   Emily Keagbine         F 20-29      20/32   11:02       34:16
165   Jenni Keagbine         F 50-59      10/26   11:03       34:17
166   Mac McDonald           F 40-49      19/32   11:06       34:28
167   Carolyn Cooper         F 50-59      11/26   11:08       34:34
168   Lissy Riffel           F 30-39      25/37   11:11       34:42
169   Lia Riffel             F 15 UN       8/14   11:12       34:45
170   Margaret Eckland       F 50-59      12/26   11:13       34:49
171   Jacob Olson            M 20-29       9/10   11:16       34:59
172   Diana Del Garbino      F 40-49      20/32   11:17       35:02
173   Thomas Schwabel        M 40-49      14/18   11:24       35:23
174   Emily Weber            F 40-49      21/32   11:24       35:23
175   Abby Khamvongsa        F 15 UN       9/14   11:32       35:49
176   Ashley Khamvongsa      F 30-39      26/37   11:33       35:52
177   John Jansen            M 50-59      18/20   11:38       36:07
178   Reni Towns             F 30-39      27/37   11:48       36:37
179   Lucia Dallas           F 40-49      22/32   11:48       36:39
180   Monica Gripp           F 40-49      23/32   11:49       36:40
181   Grace Wooden           F 15 UN      10/14   11:59       37:12
182   Shannon Schmidtke      F 50-59      13/26   12:09       37:42
183   Julie Plues            F 40-49      24/32   12:15       38:02
184   Tiffany Butler         F 40-49      25/32   12:15       38:02
185   Gayle Fitzpatrick      F 60-69       8/15   12:19       38:14
186   Annise Nassib          F 30-39      28/37   12:20       38:18
187   Susan Provencher       F 50-59      14/26   12:22       38:23
188   Amanda Richmond        F 20-29      21/32   12:29       38:47
189   Hailey Levasa          F 20-29      22/32   12:30       38:47
190   Mandy Burton           F 30-39      29/37   12:46       39:37
191   Katie Allender         F 30-39      30/37   12:48       39:46
192   Kathleen Wilson        F 30-39      31/37   12:54       40:04
193   Ashley Simpson         F 30-39      32/37   12:55       40:07
194   Carice Scott           F 20-29      23/32   13:00       40:23
195   Lily Erickson          F 30-39      33/37   13:07       40:44
196   Joe Vandecoevering     M 50-59      19/20   13:18       41:18
197   Dana Vandecoevering    F 50-59      15/26   13:18       41:18
198   Wendy Graves           F 40-49      26/32   13:21       41:27
199   Kelsey O'Halloran      F 20-29      24/32   13:24       41:35
200   Nicole Richards        F 40-49      27/32   13:29       41:53
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201   Marlee Terbush         F 20-29      25/32   13:32       42:00
202   Marissa Matias         F 30-39      34/37   13:32       42:01
203   John Coulter           M 50-59      20/20   13:37       42:17
204   Melissa Casburn        F 40-49      28/32   13:45       42:43
205   Keala Hanson           F 15 UN      11/14   13:47       42:48
206   Shar Tobin             F 70 UP        1/2   13:47       42:49
207   Leena Kabadi           F 50-59      16/26   14:00       43:28
208   Jacki Bebb             F 50-59      17/26   14:12       44:05
209   Karl Cheng             M 40-49      15/18   14:22       44:36
210   Olivia Cheng           F 15 UN      12/14   14:22       44:37
211   Matt Dunphy            M 40-49      16/18   14:41       45:36
212   Anita Gonzales         F 50-59      18/26   14:47       45:55
213   La Tasha Frison-Foster F 30-39      35/37   14:47       45:55
214   Jordyn Wilkens         F 15 UN      13/14   14:48       45:59
215   Michael Wilkens        M 40-49      17/18   14:49       45:59
216   Sharon Olmstead        F 30-39      36/37   14:55       46:19
217   Gwyneth Olmstead       F 30-39      37/37   14:55       46:20
218   Travis Mead            M 30-39      17/17   14:56       46:23
219   Candace Schimp         F 60-69       9/15   15:10       47:06
220   Christopher Reynolds   M 40-49      18/18   15:21       47:39
221   April Reynolds         F 40-49      29/32   15:21       47:40
222   Sainabou Jallow        F 20-29      26/32   15:32       48:14
223   Stacie Carney          F 40-49      30/32   15:48       49:04
224   Charlotte Cheng        F 15 UN      14/14   15:48       49:04
225   Claire Baker           F 16-19        2/2   16:06       50:01
226   Jacey Hink             F 20-29      27/32   16:08       50:05
227   Keri Jones             F 50-59      19/26   16:08       50:06
228   Jeri Chavis            F 50-59      20/26   16:15       50:26
229   Lori Olson             F 50-59      21/26   16:21       50:46
230   Wynnette Demenge       F 60-69      10/15   16:22       50:50
231   Gloria Anderson        F 70 UP        2/2   16:38       51:38
232   Holly Gardner          F 40-49      31/32   16:38       51:39
233   Robin Rice             F 60-69      11/15   16:38       51:40
234   Pamela Broadhurst      F 60-69      12/15   16:45       52:01
235   Susan Heimbuch         F 50-59      22/26   17:03       52:57
236   Kristan Chow           F 20-29      28/32   17:13       53:28
237   Mickie Moran           F 60-69      13/15   17:17       53:39
238   Debbie Day             F 50-59      23/26   17:17       53:39
239   Emily Lemons           F 20-29      29/32   17:36       54:38
240   Teresa Floyd Olson     F 60-69      14/15   17:40       54:52
241   Jacob Meyer            M 20-29      10/10   17:44       55:04
242   Rebecca Meyer          F 20-29      30/32   17:46       55:11
243   Kelly Holding          F 50-59      24/26   17:47       55:14
244   Laura Kraft            F 40-49      32/32   17:50       55:22
245   Pam Bosteder           F 50-59      25/26   18:08       56:18
246   Keith Rasmussen        M 70 UP        1/1   19:09       59:29
247   Kathleen Olmstead      F 20-29      31/32   20:12     1:02:42
248   Sarah Unterman         F 20-29      32/32   20:24     1:03:20
249   Barbra Rice            F 50-59      26/26   23:20     1:12:27
250   Gloria Rasmussen       F 60-69      15/15   23:25     1:12:43
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